Regular Day
First Bell

Tardy Bell
Breakfast
AM Recess
5t Grade
3" Grade
4t Grade
Lunch/Recess
Group 1
Group 3
Recess/Lunch
Group 2
Group 4

*Monday Early Release

First Bell
Tardy Bell
Breakfast
AM Recess
5t Grade
3 Grade
4t Grade
Lunch/Recess
Group 1
Group 3
Recess/Lunch
Group 2
Group 4

8:00-2:21
7:55
8:00
7:30-7:55

9:10-9:25
9:20-9:35
9:30-9:45

10:55-11:35
11:35-12:15

10:55-11:35
11:35-12:15

8:00-1:21
7:55
8:00
7:30-7:55

9:10-9:25
9:20-9:35
9:30-9:45

10:55-11:35
11:35-12:15

10:55-11:35
11:35-12:15

MEADOW VIEW SCHOOL
BELL SCHEDULE
2025-2026

Late Start-1 Hour
(If Early Release Day
First Bell

Tardy Bell
Breakfast

Lunch/Recess
Group 1
Group 3

Recess/Lunch
Group 2
Group 4

Late Start-2 Hour

(If this occurs on a Monday there will be no early release)

First Bell

Tardy Bell
Breakfast

Lunch/Recess
Group 1
Group 3

Recess/Lunch
Group 2
Group 4

9:00-2:21
9:00-1:21)
8:55

9:00
8:30-8:55

10:55-11:35
11:35-12:15

10:55-11:35
11:35-12:15

10:00-2:21
9:55

10:00
9:30-9:55

10:55-11:35
11:35-12:15

10:55-11:35
11:35-12:15

*Every Monday is an Early Release Day



