MEADOW VIEW SCHOOL BELL SCHEDULE 2025-2026

Regular Day	8:00-2:21		
First Bell	7:55	Late Start-1 Hour	9:00-2:21
Tardy Bell	8:00	(If Early Release Day	9:00-1:21)
<u>Breakfast</u>	7:30-7:55	<u>First Bell</u>	8:55
AM Recess		<u>Tardy Bell</u>	9:00
5 th Grade	9:10-9:25	<u>Breakfast</u>	8:30-8:55
3 rd Grade	9:20-9:35	<u>Lunch/Recess</u>	
4 th Grade	9:30-9:45	Group 1	10:55-11:35
<u>Lunch/Recess</u>		Group 3	11:35-12:15
Group 1	10:55-11:35	Recess/Lunch	
Group 3	11:35-12:15	Group 2	10:55-11:35
Recess/Lunch		Group 4	11:35-12:15
Group 2	10:55-11:35		
Group 4	11:35-12:15	Late Start-2 Hour	10:00-2:21
		(If this occurs on a Monday there will be no early release)	
*Monday Early Release	8:00-1:21		
First Bell	7:55	First Bell	9:55
Tardy Bell	8:00	Tardy Bell	10:00
<u>Breakfast</u>	7:30-7:55	<u>Breakfast</u>	9:30-9:55
AM Recess		Lunch/Recess	
5 th Grade	9:10-9:25	Group 1	10:55-11:35
3 rd Grade	9:20-9:35	Group 3	11:35-12:15
4 th Grade	9:30-9:45	Recess/Lunch	
Lunch/Recess		Group 2	10:55-11:35
Group 1	10:55-11:35	Group 4	11:35-12:15
Group 3	11:35-12:15		
Recess/Lunch			
Group 2	10:55-11:35	*Every Monday is an Early F	Release Day
Group 4	11:35-12:15		